Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-586 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:06 AM MILLER GROVE RD ,30058 & ARTHUR JOHNSON WAY ,30058 1 1
06:13 AM  CREEKSIDE PL ,30035 & CREEKVIEW GLEN ,30035 (WEST) 1 2
06:14 AM CREEKSIDE PL ,30035 & HIDDEN CREEK DR ,30035 1 3
06:20 AM  WILKINS RD ,30035 & WILKINS STATION DR ,30035 1 4
06:24 AM MILLER WOODS TRL ,30035 & MILLER WOODS DR (EAST) 1 5
06:28 AM 4946 SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ E PERIMETER POINTE APTS. 6 11
06:28 AM TERRACE TRL ,30035 & SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 1 12
06:32AM  CRESTE DR ,30035 & SHELL BARK RD @HERITAGE RESERVE APTS. 2 14
06:32 AM SHELL BARK RD ,30035 & WALDEN LAKE BEND ,30035 2 16
06:33 AM  SHELL BARK RD,30035 & MAYPOP LA HERITAGE RESERVE APTS/COND 3 19
06:35 AM SHELL BARK RD ,30035 & SNAPFINGER MANOR ,30035 2 21
06:46 AM  SHIRE DR, 30038 & VALAISE PATH, 30038 3 24
06:48 AM SHIRE DR, 30038 & CREOLE PATH, 30038 1 25
06:51 AM 2982 LACY LA, 30038 1 26
06:54 AM STRATFORD MILL RD ,30038 & HAMLET CT ,30038 1 27
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 186.80A

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



